

Raypur General

Nokha Nasariganj Pat to Pasari to
Agarwa Binod Singh Amartho

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1142

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस जमीन पुस्तक
में मशीन से दिये कुल - 1.00 (एक) एकड़
है जो एलायन अभियन्ता द्वारा कार्य निमाग
कार्य करवा प्रमाणित राजपुर के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

Devi
25/9/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
RASARAM-2
25/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION
Rajpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1142

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT					
1) Providing & Fixing of MMSY interconnection board.					
Qty as P.W. = 02 NOS.					
① 9278.01/No. = 18556.00					
② Setting and fixing					
(i) Benchmark Refixing					
Qty on P(8) = 2 Nos.					
② 4025.63 Nos = 8051.00					
(ii) Reference Pillars					
Qty on P(8) = 5 Nos.					
② 1832.73/No. = 9164.00					
③ Clearing & grubbing of road land					
Qty on P(7) = 1.026 Hac					
② 49496.75/Hac = 50784.00					
④ Dismantelling of existing structures like culverts					
i) Cement Concrete					
⑤ Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Qty on P(8) = 46.98 m ³					
② 260.50/m ³ = 12244.00					
BF = 98799					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing M15 as levelling course in foundation -					
Qty on P(8) = $8.536/m^3$					
@ $5213.95/m^3$					= 44514
(7) PCC M95 in substructure as per SPM -					
Qty on P/y = $45.51 m^3$					
@ $6053.64/m^3$					= 275419
(8) Providing & laying NP3 R.C.C. Pipe -					
Qty on P(8) = 22.50 RM					
@ $979.33/Rm$					= 22035
(9) Box cutting excavation for grading -					
Qty on P(8) = $49.688 m^3$					
@ 74.10					= 3682.00
(10) Construction of embankment for					
Qty - $29.813 m^3$ from TM BP - 4					
@ 26.06					= 777.00
(11) Construction of embankment obtained					
(i) from borrow pit & etc					
Qty - $650.194 m^3$ from TM BP - 15					
@ 130.80					= 85084.00
(12) Qty from 1500m lead - 260070 from TM BP - 15					
@ 17482					= 454694.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(12) Construction of Subgrade and earthwork should etc.				
Qty - 1428.74 m ³ for Trap-15				
(a) 176.47				Rs 22365.00
(13) Providing L.S. B. etc.				
Qty - 580.48 m ³ for Trap-15				
(a) 2728.79				Rs 1593926.00
(14) Providing water go-3 etc.				
Qty - Providing water go-3 etc.				
Qty - 326.28 m ³ for Trap-15				
(a) 3884.02				Rs 1267182.00
				4098457.00
(15) Add L.S. - 12.1				Rs 491315.00
(16) Add L.W. - 1.1				Rs 40985.00
				4631257.00
below 10.1				(-) 463126.00
				4168131.00
Less for previous payment				(-) 1819176.00
				2348955.00
				23,48,955/-
				1710614
				2E

Continuation